Testrenn Sjamoen

Jenter 103r 1km
Elise @vereng

Gutter 113r 2km
Viljar Gjerstad

Jenter 113r 2km
Helene Grgnvik

Jenter 133r 3km
Sofie H. Haustreis
Andrine Jessen
Lotte H. Kolsvik

Gutter 13ar 3km
Johannes @vereng
William Endresen
Martin S. Hansen
Sverre Einrem
Erlend Nervik

Gutter 14ar 3km
Trym Gjerstad
Kristoffer Grgnvik

Menn apen 3km
Tommy Gjerstad

Gutter 15ar 5km
Sander H. Haustreis
Andreas Forsmo

Menn senior 5km
Joakim Klaussen Aakvik

Fristil

Tid
3.50

9.34

12,42

14.48
15.34
Brutt

11.26
12.37
13.03
13.44
14.15

10.54
11.34

10.38

20.49
21.15

18.23
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